
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND
TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200310070006
74830

10/07/2003
12:40:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN,
JOEL C

200010040003
48441

200310270007
15310

10/27/2003
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEALE,
PEGGY S

200202130000
75901

200310210007
03210

10/21/2003
09:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEEKS,
STEVEN G

200101300000
31871

200310210007
03220

10/21/2003
09:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ACHESON,
DAVID

200112270005
68721

200310210007
03240

10/21/2003
09:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAKE,
BRIDGET D

200106010002
21831

200311170007
56310

11/17/2003
01:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EASTMAN,
DARRYL
TODD

200101110000
13141

200403310001
65510

03/31/2004
01:16:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
CLINTON R

200207190003
38690

200404270002
17640

04/27/2004
01:30:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALDRIP,
STEPHEN G

200105150001
96191

200407150003
90520

07/15/2004
10:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BREWSTER,
CHERYL A

200107050002
78171

200409200005
16940

09/20/2004
02:30:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, PETE
WORTH III

200207220003
40700

200412130006
79540

12/13/2004
10:36:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GIARDINA,
THOMAS
JOSEPH

200004100001
17381

200501110000
16250

01/11/2005
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PICARDY,
THOMAS M

200203290001
48141

200502030000
55170

02/03/2005
11:09:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY,
TIMOTHY

199607230002
37291

200506290003
24390

06/29/2005
02:25:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEINARD,
NANCY B

200204180001
80381



200508010003
86040

08/01/2005
01:15:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS
ROBERT L

200203270001
43371

200508040003
95320

08/04/2005
08:23:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
ANDREW G

200202010000
54591

200510210005
47650

10/21/2005
08:56:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATTON,
ROGER DALE

200112180005
55331

200812010004
52270

12/01/2008
10:34:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PEEL JOHN 200703140001
15610

200904230001
49820

04/23/2009
01:17:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

200802070000
51610

200904230001
49830

04/23/2009
01:17:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

200802070000
51600

200908130003
12400

08/13/2009
02:31:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PETTY
ANDREA L

Instr
#:20020821000
397320

200910230003
99480

10/23/2009
10:58:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20090220000
061070

201003020000
60030

03/02/2010
08:55:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOFF
RONALD S

Instr
#:20081113000
438230

201003290000
92400

03/29/2010
11:16:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GALEY DAVID
W

Instr
#:20061208000
596010

201004280001
29530

04/28/2010
12:15:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOSARGE
MARK

Instr
#:20070712000
327200

201005260001
67240

05/26/2010
12:41:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100215000
045030

201009090002
93260

09/09/2010
02:22:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100726000
237720

201010060003
32370

10/06/2010
03:23:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20100514000
152500

201011090003
74820

11/09/2010
11:45:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
RICHARD F

Instr
#:20071029000
496700



201011090003
74830

11/09/2010
11:45:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHIVERS
HAROLD E

Instr
#:20070919000
438830


