Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200310070006 74830	10/07/2003 12:40:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN, JOEL C					200010040003 48441	
200310270007 15310	10/27/2003 11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE, PEGGY S					200202130000 75901	
200310210007 03210	10/21/2003 09:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEKS, STEVEN G					200101300000 31871	
200310210007 03220	10/21/2003 09:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ACHESON, DAVID					200112270005 68721	
200310210007 03240	10/21/2003 09:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAKE, BRIDGET D					200106010002 21831	
200311170007 56310	11/17/2003 01:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTMAN, DARRYL TODD					200101110000 13141	
200403310001 65510	03/31/2004 01:16:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, CLINTON R					200207190003 38690	
200404270002 17640	04/27/2004 01:30:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDRIP, STEPHEN G					200105150001 96191	
200407150003 90520	07/15/2004 10:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWSTER, CHERYL A					200107050002 78171	
200409200005 16940	09/20/2004 02:30:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, PETE WORTH III					200207220003 40700	
200412130006 '9540	12/13/2004 10:36:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GIARDINA, THOMAS JOSEPH					200004100001 17381	
00501110000 6250	01/11/2005 11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PICARDY, THOMAS M					200203290001 48141	
00502030000 5170	02/03/2005 11:09:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOY, TIMOTHY					199607230002 37291	
200506290003 24390	06/29/2005 02:25:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEINARD, NANCY B					200204180001 80381	

200508010003 86040	08/01/2005 01:15:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS ROBERT L			200203270001 43371	
200508040003 95320	08/04/2005 08:23:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, ANDREW G			200202010000 54591	
200510210005 47650	10/21/2005 08:56:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTON, ROGER DALE			200112180005 55331	
200812010004 52270	12/01/2008 10:34:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PEEL JOHN			200703140001 15610	
200904230001 49820	04/23/2009 01:17:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			200802070000 51610	
200904230001 49830	04/23/2009 01:17:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			200802070000 51600	
200908130003 12400	08/13/2009 02:31:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PETTY ANDREA L			Instr #:20020821000 397320	
200910230003 99480	10/23/2009 10:58:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			Instr #:20090220000 061070	
201003020000 60030	03/02/2010 08:55:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOFF RONALD S			Instr #:20081113000 438230	
201003290000 92400	03/29/2010 11:16:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GALEY DAVID W			Instr #:20061208000 596010	
201004280001 29530	04/28/2010 12:15:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSARGE MARK			Instr #:20070712000 327200	
201005260001 67240	05/26/2010 12:41:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100215000 045030	
201009090002 93260	09/09/2010 02:22:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100726000 237720	
201010060003 32370	10/06/2010 03:23:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			Instr #:20100514000 152500	
201011090003 74820	11/09/2010 11:45:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS RICHARD F			Instr #:20071029000 496700	

201011090003 74830		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor		SHIVERS HAROLD E					Instr #:20070919000 438830	
-----------------------	--	---	---------	--	---------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--